
Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 43527847

Data publicarii	17.07.19	Coduri CPV	39263000-3 30197000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 514,00 RON - 514,00 RON

Descriere: ACE CU GAMALIE 10 cut x 0.39= 3.90; CAPSATOR METALIC 50 FILE 1 buc x 22.3= 22.30; DOSAR CU SINA 75 buc x 0.27= 20.25; DOSAR INCOPCIAT 10 buc x 0.40= 4.00; FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI 100/SET 2 seturi x4.85= 9.7; HARTIE COPIATOR A4 36 topuri x 11.90=428.40; MARKER ARTLINE 700 5 buc x 3.95=19.75; POST IT MIC 10 buc x 0.57= 5.70, cf ref 10683/12.07.2019-Sf. Lazar, 10870/16.07.2019-Achizitii, 10452/10.07.2019-Financiar contabilitate, 10330/08.07.2019-SMIP, 10735/15.07.2019-Parcari
